JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2014 /940

Date : 17/05/2014

//REVISED - TIME TABLE//

Examination Programme for B.A.LL.B. (5YDC)
(Regular/ATKT/ Ex-Student) Exam June 2014

Time :

08.00 A.M. to 11.00 A.M.

B.A.LL.B. (5ydc) Second Semester

(For SOS/College —Regular & ATKT/Ex Students)

Date Day Paper Code | Name of the Papers
31-05-2014 Saturday Paper-201 General English-II
06-06-2014 Friday Paper-202 Political Science-II (Major)
10-06-2014 Tuesday Paper-203 History-II (Minor)
14-06-2014 Saturday Paper-204 Economics-II (Minor)
19-06-2014 Thursday Paper-205 Special Contract
23-06-2014 Monday Paper-206 Constitution-II

B.A.LL.B. (5ydc) Fourth Semester

(For SOS/College —Regular & ATKT/Ex Students)

Date Day Paper Code | Name of the Papers
31-05-2014 Saturday Paper-401 Political Science-1V (Major-Representative Political
Thinkers and Ideology)

06-06-2014 Friday Paper-402 Company Law
10-06-2014 Tuesday Paper-403 Hindi Language-II
14-06-2014 Saturday Paper-404 Law of Torts including Consumer Protection Law
19-06-2014 Thursday Paper-405 Administrative Law
23-06-2014 Monday Paper-406 Family Law (Muslim Law)
B.A.LL.B. (5ydc) Sixth Semester (For SOS/College —Regular & ATKT/Ex Students)
Date Day Paper Name of the Papers

Code
30-05-2014 Friday Paper-601 | International Relation & Organization (Major)
04-06-2014 | Wednesday Paper-602 | Legal Language & Legal Writing
09-06-2014 Monday Paper-603 | Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act
13-06-2014 Friday Paper-604 | Practical Training of Computer Application
18-06-2014 Wednesday Paper-605 | Law of Crimes-II (Criminal Procedure Code)
21-06-2014 Saturday Paper-606 | Interpretation of Statutes




B.A.LL.B. (5ydc) VIII Semester

(For SOS/College —Regular & ATKT/Ex Students)

Date Day Paper Code | Name of the Papers

29-05-2014 Thursday | Paper-801 Law of Evidence

03-06-2014 Tuesday Paper-802 Equity, Trust & Fiduciary Relations

07-06-2014 Saturday Paper-803 Professional Ethics, Account ability for Lawyers & Bar
Bench Relation (Clinical Course)

12-06-2014 Thursday Paper-804 Gender Justice & Feminist Jurisprudence

17-06-2014 Tuesday Paper-805 Penology & Victiomology

B.ALL.B. (5YDC) Xth Semester (For SOS/College —Regular & ATKT/Ex Students)

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper/Course

COMPULSORY

28-05-2014 | Wednesday Paper-X-1 Public International Law

02-06-2014 Monday Paper-X-11 Right to Information-2005

06-06-2014 Friday Paper-X-III Moot Court (Clinical Course)
OPTIONAL PAPER

11-06-2014 | Wednesday Paper-X-1V-B | Humanitarian & Refugee Law

16-06-2014 Monday Paper-X-V-B | Women & Criminal Law

Note : No Guarantee is given about the order of question paper
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